
__ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

l
~

e n

oo me.

\+i , s
& ( 3 UNITED STATES
5 i NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

g, . . . . . j#
WASHINGTON, D.C. 2055!M)001

:

DEC 1719F 1

Applied Management Systems, Inc. !

ATTN: Margaret Hutchinson
6116 Executive Boulevard

|Suite 440
Rockville, Maryland 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchinson:
i

Subject: Modification No. 10 to Task Order No. 6 Under Contract
No. NRC-33-92-203 i

i

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) increase the level !

of effort required to perform this task order by 300 hours for j

implementation of the AIM system enhancements and new modules as j

required by the attached Statement of Work, and (2) increase the l

task order ceiling amount by $19,195.32. Accordingly, the
following changes are hereby made:

The second paragraph of the definitization letter for this task
order is revised to read as follows: |

.

1

" Task Order'No. 6 shall be in effect from September 1, 1992
through July 31, 1993 with a total cost ceiling of
$2,747,572.39. The amount of $2,637,794.72 represents the
reimbursable cost and the amount of $109,777.67 represents
the fixed fee."

Please indicate your acceptance of this Modification No. 10 to i

Task Order No. 6 by having an official, authorized to bind your )
organization, execute three copies of this document in the space
provided and return two copies to the Contract Administrator. ''
You should retain a third copy for your records.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain !

unchanged.

P
.

'

.

.

'

t

l
O

9402250[177931217-3[- 203 PDRP
u



- ._ _ _ _ .

ger '9

.

Ms. Margaret Hutchinson
Contract No. NRC-33-92-203
Task Order No. 6 Modification No. 10 1

Page 2
i

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date
through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligation $600,000.00. .

Total FY 93 obligation $1,183,000.00 -

Total FY 94 obligation $475,000.00
Cumulative total of NRC Obligations - $2,258,000.00

This modification does not obligate additional funds.
;

TASK ORDER SUMMARY
l

Title: PC/LAN Systems Support
Type: Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee ,

Term: 9/1/92 - 7/31/94
Project Officer: John Burton
Task Manager: George Mathews

-

,

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact
Diana Clark, Senior Contract Administrator on (301) 492-4286.

Sincerely,

Mary Jo Mattia, Con M ting-Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of-Contracts and '

.

Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure: As stated c

Eds

/Y> time & r
_

j)/waakak -

r

/a_ I 7 725

_.. . ..



. . _ . . . ._ _. m_. m.. _ . _ . . . . . _ . _ . . . .,. _. . . - . - . . . ..__._____y_.. .._.. -__. _ . .. - _ ... . .. - . . _ ...-_ _

.

;A
-

1

g.-
,

.

,
-.

! -
* *

.
'

1 02/16/94 PROCUREMENTS AWARDED SINCE APRIL 1, 1993 PAGE 245,
g.,,

NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00i

-CGNTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMBER TITLE EXECUTED
|- 33-92-203-006 10 TASK ORDER NUMBER 6 - PC/LAN SYSTEMS SUPPORT 12/17/93

,

I

|'
i

!

! to

|
M
oj
C:j. m

* +,.t

**

|

i
i

!-
!

i

i ..

t- t

: .a

! 'i

: :i

i

.'
,

f
.t

. .i

.
-

:|. ;

|
?

'

<

!

I
:!

m ,- . - . . ~ . . .-.-. . - - . . . . ,--m....,,.._..-._.__..___..-..__.~..._m...._m....--. , _ . . . . _ ..-,.%,, . . . . . . ... . , . _ , _ . . , , _ . . . . - , . ~ . . _ . . . . . , ~ . _ - . . ~ _ .


